
HÈG IG-123031 (zftru), HING 

Session 

2016-17 

2017-18 

2018-19 

2019-20 

2020-21 

It is certified that an amount of Rs. 29,27,500/- (Rs. Twenty Nine Lakh Twenty Seven Thousand Five Hundred Only) has been received as Alumni contribution as per the details given below: 

CERTIFICATE 

Achieving Through Believing 

Total No. of Alumni 

854 

UNVERSI 

1051 

1033 

1400 

Central University of Haryana 

1517 

Mahendergarh-123031(Haryana), India 
NAAC ACCREDITED 'A' GRADE UNIVERSITY 

daHIgE/Website: www.cuh.ac.in 

Total (Rs.) 
427000.00 
525500.00 

516500.00 

700000.00 

758500.00 
Total 2927500.00 

fis/Date: 
15.o6.2022 

Finance Oficer S16| wr 

Finance officer 

Central University of Haryana 

Jant -Pali, Mahendragarh 

Haryana -123031 
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