

महेंद्रगढ़—123031 (हरियाणा), भारत नैक द्वारा 'ए' ग्रेड प्राप्त विश्वविद्यालय





Mahendergarh-123031(Haryana), India NAAC ACCREDITED 'A' GRADE UNIVERSITY

Achieving Through Believing

янія/No.CUH/2022/Finance/1598(0)

दिनांक / Date: 15.06.2022

## **CERTIFICATE**

It is certified that an amount of Rs. 29,27,500/- (Rs. Twenty Nine Lakh Twenty Seven Thousand Five Hundred Only) has been received as Alumni contribution as per the details given below:

Session	Total No. of Alumni	Total (Rs.)
2016-17	854	427000.00
2017-18	1051	525500.00
2018-19	1033	516500.00
2019-20	1400	700000.00
2020-21	1517	758500.00
	Total	2927500.00

Finance Officer 15/6/ 2012

.बित्त अधिकारी
Finance Officer
हरियाणा कंद्रीय विश्वविद्यालय
Central University of Haryana
जाट-पाली महहगढ़
Jant - Pali, Mahendragarh
हरियाणा - १२३०३१

हारयाणा - १५३०५ Haryana - 123031